
Existing
fence

Existing
fence

37
00

25
00

Roof lightRoof light

2000 2000

6912

Projecting
eaves

Roof light Roof light

Projecting
eaves

37
00

Existing
fence

Timber
canopy

23
00

2000

7392

Drawing title:

Client:
Dwg no:

Scale: 1:50 at A3

Date: 05/2020

Do not scale this drawing. All drawings are to be
read in conjunction with a Measured Survey. Any
discrepancies between these documents shall be
brought to the attention of the architect. Drawings
as instruments of service remain the property of
architect and are protected under common law
copyright provisions.
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Project title: Certificate of Lawful Development for the construction of an
outbuilding at 7 Hilltop Rd, NW6 2QA
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